WINE BY THE GLASS By Glass By Bottle

(150 ml) (750ml)
SPARKLING WINE
Glera, Prosecco, Bottega, NV $148  $480
Veneto, Italy
Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut, NV $208  $998
Champagne, France
WHITE WINE
Chardonnay, Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline of Gobi, Selection, 2024 $148  $480
Xinjiang, China
Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, 2023 $150  $640
Chablis, Burgundy, France
Riesling Trocken, Dr. Birklin-Wolf, 2021 $128  $980
Served from Magnum (1500ml)
Plalz, Germany
RED WINE
Pinot Noir, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, 2023 $148  $480
Languedoc, France
Malbec, Xige Estate, N28, 2023 $158 $580

Ningxia, China

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



SAKE

Dan Yamahai, Junmai Ginjo, Bizen Omachi
Yamanashi Prefecture, Japan

WHISKY
The Chuan Pure Malt

Emeishan, China

COGNAC
Francois Voyer, 1990, 34 years old, Malternative #34, |0t90, 47.8% abv

Marie Foucher, 1977, 47 years old, Malternative #30, lot77, 51.74% abv
Héritage de Segonzac, 50+ years old, Samaroli, 47.1% abv
Vallein Tercinier, 1955, 69 years old, Malternative #29, lot55, 41.5% abv

Héritage René Riviére, 1925, 57 years old, Malternative #25,
lot25, 48.1% abv

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

(90 ml)  (720ml)
$98  $680

(35ml) (700ml)
$108 $1,380

(30 ml)
$220

$240
$480
$580
$680



SPARKLING WINE - WHITE

Glera, Prosecco, Bottega, NV
Veneto, Italy

Glera, Prosecco, Bottega Gold, NV
Veneto, Italy

Champagne, Diebolt Vallois, Extra Brut, NV
50% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 10% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Grand Brut, NV

Champagne, France

Champagne, Telmont, Reserve, Brut, NV
40% Chardonnay, 29% Pinot Meunier, 31% Pinot Noir
Champagne, France

Champagne, Moét & Chandon, Grand Vintage, 2016
48% Chardonnay, 34% Pinot Noir, 18% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs, NV
100% Chardonnay
Champagne, France

Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, 2015
50% Pinot Noir, 45% Chardonnay, 5% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

Champagne, Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV
44% Pinot Noir, 36% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2015
51% Pinot Noir, 49% Chardonnay
Champagne, France

Champagne, Moét & Chandon, Collection Impériale Création No.1,

Brut Nature, NV
40% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 20% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$480

$650

$780

$998

$1,288

$1,288

$1,388

$2,788

$2,880

$3,088

$3,388



SPARKLING WINE - ROSE

Pinot Noir, Movia, Puro Rose, Traditional Method, 2016
100% Pinot Noir

Primorska, Slovenia

Champagne, H.Billiot et Files, NV
80-90% Pinot Noir, Rest Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay
Champagne, France

Rose Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Blason Rose, NV
50% Pinot Noir, 25% Pinot Meunier, 25% Chardonnay
Champagne, France

Rose Champagne, Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Rose, 2014
50% Pinot Noir, 45% Chardonnay, 5% Pinot Meunier
Champagne, France

WHITE WINE
CHINESE WHITE WINE

Riesling, Kanaan Winery, 2024
Ningxia, China

Chardonnay, Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline of Gobi, Selection, 2024
Xinjiang, China

Franc Blanc, Mystic Island, Yihu Mystic, 2023
Shandong, China

Chardonnay, Jia Bei Lan, 2022
Ningxia, China

Riesling, Chapter and Verse Mastery, 2020
Huailai, Hebei China

Chardonnay / Petit Manseng, Longting Sea Breeze, 2023
Shandong, China

Chardonnay, Xige Estate, N28, 2023
Ningxia, China

Chardonnay, Legacy Peak Vineyard, 2022
Ningxia, China

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$680

$780

$1,288

$2,988

By Bottle
(750ml)
$460

$480

$500

$560

$580

$650

$660

$660



Chardonnay, Chapter and Verse Mastery, 2019
Huailai, Hebei China

Riesling, The Starting Point, 2022
Ningxia, China

Chardonnay, Xiao Feng, Helan Mountain, 2021
Ningxia, China

RIESLING WINE

DRY RIESLING

Riesling, Craggy Range, Te Muna, 2021
Martinborough, New Zealand

Riesling Trocken, Weingut Robert Weil, 2022

Rheingau, Germany

OFF-DRY RIESLING

Riesling, Dr. Wehrheim, Buntstiick, 2012
Plalz, Germany

Riesling Kabinett, Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt, "Josephshofer", 2019
Mosel, Germany

Riesling Kabinett, Georg Miiller, “Hassel”, 2019
Mosel, Germany

Riesling Kabinett, Schloss Johannisberg, “Rotlack”, 2022

Rheingau, Germany

Riesling Kabinett, Joh. Jos. Prim, "Wehlener Sonnenuhr”, 2021
Mosel, Germany

Riesling, The Starting Point, 2019
Ningxia, China

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

$980

$1,180

$1,180

By Bottle
(750ml)

$560

$560

$480

$520

$580

$620

$980

$1,180



RIESLING WINE

MEDIUM-SWEET RIESLING

Riesling Spatlese, Weingut S.A. Prum, 2021
Mosel, Germany

Riesling Spatlese, Dr. Loosen, "Urziger Wirzgarten", 2021
Mosel, Germany

SWEET RIESLING

Beerenauslese, Dr. Loosen, 2018
Mosel Germany

OTHER WHITE WINE

Griiner Veltliner, Hofkellerei Liechtenstein, 2022
Weinviertel, Austria

Sauvignon Blanc, Pascal Jolivet, Attitiude, 2024
Loire Valley, France

Chardonnay, Craggy Range, Kidnappers Vineyard, 2022
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)

$620

$620

(185ml)
$460

By Bottle
(750ml)
$460

$480

$650



OTHER WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, 2023
Chablis, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, 2021
Marlborough, New Zealand

Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes,
Chablis Ter Cru Fourchaume, 2023
Chablis, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Domaine Chanson, Chablis Montmains, Premier Cru, 2023
Chablis, Burgundy, France

Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes,
Chablis Grand Cru, Les Clos, 2023
Chablis, Burgundy, France

ROSE WINE

Grenache Blend, Chéateau d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, 2023

Cétes de Provence, France

Grenache Blend, Maison Saint Aix, AIX Rose, 2022

Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$640

$850

$850

$880

$1,780

By Bottle
(750ml)
$580

$660



RED WINE
CHINESE RED WINE

Cabernet Franc / Merlot, Mystic Island, Yueyun Qiupin, 2019
Shandong, China

Malbec, Xige Estate, N28, 2023
Ningxia, China

Marselan, Legacy Peak , Helan Mountain, 2023
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak Vineyard, 2022
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Gernischt, Xige Estate, N50, 2020
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Marselan, Domaine Franco Chinois,
East Garden, 2016
Huailai, Hebei China

Syrah / Shiraz, The Starting Point, 2019
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak Vineyard, Kalavinka, 2021
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Jia Bei Lan, Reserve, 2018
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Xiao Feng, Helan Mountain, 2019
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon, Xiao Feng Lingding, Helan Mountain, 2019
Ningxia, China

Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Merlot, Ao Yun, 2018

Yunnan, China

Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Marselan, Long Dai, 2020
Shandong, China

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$500

$580

$680

$780

$880

$990

$1,160

$1,180

$1,280

$1,180

$1,680

$3,680

$4,880



PINOT NOIR WINE

Pinot Noir, Domaine Laurent Dufouleur, 2022
Burgundly, France

Pinot Noir, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, 2023

Languedoc, France

Pinot Noir, Lake Chalice, The Falcon, 2021
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir, Astrolabe, 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pinot Noir / Spatburgunder, Selbach Oster, 2022
Mosel Germany

Pinot Noir, Phelps Creek, Columbia George, 2019
Oregon, USA

Pinot Noir, Domaine Belleville, Santenay, "Les Hates", 2020
Céte de Beaune, Burgundly, France

Pinot Noir, Paringa Estate, Estate, 2020
Mornington Peninsula, Australia

Pinot Noir, La Gibryotte, Céte de Nuits, 2021
Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundly, France

Pinot Noir, Domaine Audiffred, 2021

Vosne-Romanee, Burgundly, France

Pinot Noir, Domaine Roux, Santenay, "Les Prarons", 2019
Céte de Beaune, Burgundly, France

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$480

$480

$480

$520

$560

$720

$880

$960

$1,480

$2,380

$2,580



OTHER RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot, Voyager Estate, "Girt by Sea", 2020

Margaret River, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon, Geoff Merrill Wines, Reserve, 2015

Coonawarra /' Mclaren Valley, Australia

Merlot, Craggy Range, Gimblett Gravels, 2021
Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, 2022
Napa Valley, California, USA

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Bottle
(750ml)
$590

$680

$780

$1,380



A Ly

YELLOW RICE WINE By Bottle
AR LY B AU PR AR R R A (500ml)
Gu Yuve Llong Shan Diao Yu Tai, Chen 20 Years State Banquet Hua Diao $2,880
Rofi A FE e ) \ 2 (640ml)
Chen Nian Hua Diao 8 Years $760
AR LR R B A A (500ml)
Gu Yue Llong Shan Chen 10 Years Hua Diao $650
TREEPREE L AL (500ml)
Nu're Hong Chen 10 Years Hua Diao $480
HH B 44 T
CHINESE SPIRIT By Bottle
(500ml)
BEINF A 53% $6,750

Kwei Chew Mou Tai

TR 52% $3,500
Wu liang Ye

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



BEVERAGES

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Orange, Apple, Watermelon

Soft Drink

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water

Beer
Tsing Tao

Corina

MINERAL WATER

Surgiva Still Water
Surgiva Sparkling Water

KOMBUCHA

MoMing, Turmeric & Lemongrass
MoMing, Pomelo Mint
MoMing, Lychee Jasmine

MoMing, Flori Kombucha
MoMing, West Lake Kombucha

CORKAGE FEE
Wine
Lliquor and Champagne

FRA BRSBTS ETE > BIN—RRT5E © Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge

By Glass
$60

$50

$68
$78

By Bottle
(750ml)
$88
$88

By Bottle
(230ml)
$98
$98
$98

(750ml)
$498
$498

By Bottle
$350 net
$500 net



