



## WINE BY THE GLASS

By Glass  
(150 ml)    By Bottle  
(750ml)

### SPARKLING WINE

Glera, Prosecco, Bottega, NV  
*Veneto, Italy*

\$148    \$480

Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut, NV  
*Champagne, France*

\$208    \$998

### WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline of Gobi, Selection, 2024  
*Xinjiang, China*

\$148    \$480

Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, 2023  
*Chablis, Burgundy, France*

\$150    \$640

Riesling Trocken, Dr. Bürklin-Wolf, 2021  
Served from Magnum (1500ml)  
*Pfalz, Germany*

\$128    \$980

### RED WINE

Pinot Noir, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, 2023  
*Languedoc, France*

\$148    \$480

Malbec, Xige Estate, N28, 2023  
*Ningxia, China*

\$158    \$580



## SAKE

Dan Yamahai, Junmai Ginjo, Bizen Omachi  
*Yamanashi Prefecture, Japan*

(90 ml) (720ml)  
\$98 \$680

## WHISKY

The Chuan Pure Malt  
*Emeishan, China*

(35 ml) (700ml)  
\$108 \$1,380

## COGNAC

François Voyer, 1990, 34 years old, Malternative #34, lot90, 47.8% abv  
Marie Foucher, 1977, 47 years old, Malternative #30, lot77, 51.74% abv  
Héritage de Segonzac, 50+ years old, Samaroli, 47.1% abv  
Vallein Tercinier, 1955, 69 years old, Malternative #29, lot55, 41.5% abv  
Héritage René Rivière, 1925, 57 years old, Malternative #25,  
lot25, 48.1% abv

(30 ml)  
\$220  
\$240  
\$480  
\$580  
\$680



## SPARKLING WINE - WHITE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Glera, Prosecco, Bottega, NV <i>Veneto, Italy</i>	\$480
Glera, Prosecco, Bottega Gold, NV <i>Veneto, Italy</i>	\$650
Champagne, Diebolt Vallois, Extra Brut, NV 50% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 10% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$780
Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Grand Brut, NV <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$998
Champagne, Telmont, Reserve, Brut, NV 40% Chardonnay, 29% Pinot Meunier, 31% Pinot Noir <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$1,288
Champagne, Moët & Chandon, Grand Vintage, 2016 48% Chardonnay, 34% Pinot Noir, 18% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$1,288
Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Blanc de Blancs, NV 100% Chardonnay <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$1,388
Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque, 2015 50% Pinot Noir, 45% Chardonnay, 5% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$2,788
Champagne, Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV 44% Pinot Noir, 36% Chardonnay, 20% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$2,880
Champagne, Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2015 51% Pinot Noir, 49% Chardonnay <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$3,088
Champagne, Moët & Chandon, Collection Impériale Création No.1, Brut Nature, NV 40% Chardonnay, 40% Pinot Noir, 20% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$3,388

所有價格以港幣計算，另加一服務費。 All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



## SPARKLING WINE – ROSE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Pinot Noir, Movia, Puro Rose, Traditional Method, 2016 100% Pinot Noir <i>Primorska, Slovenia</i>	\$680
Champagne, H.Billiot et Fils, NV 80-90% Pinot Noir, Rest Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$780
Rose Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Blason Rose, NV 50% Pinot Noir, 25% Pinot Meunier, 25% Chardonnay <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$1,288
Rose Champagne, Perrier-Jouët, Belle Epoque Rose, 2014 50% Pinot Noir, 45% Chardonnay, 5% Pinot Meunier <i>Champagne, France</i>	\$2,988

## WHITE WINE

### CHINESE WHITE WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Riesling, Kanaan Winery, 2024 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$460
Chardonnay, Tiansai Vineyards, Skyline of Gobi, Selection, 2024 <i>Xinjiang, China</i>	\$480
Franc Blanc, Mystic Island, Yihu Mystic, 2023 <i>Shandong, China</i>	\$500
Chardonnay, Jia Bei Lan, 2022 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$560
Riesling, Chapter and Verse Mastery, 2020 <i>Huailai, Hebei, China</i>	\$580
Chardonnay / Petit Manseng, Longting Sea Breeze, 2023 <i>Shandong, China</i>	\$650
Chardonnay, Xige Estate, N28, 2023 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$660
Chardonnay, Legacy Peak Vineyard, 2022 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$660

所有價格以港幣計算，另加一服務費。 All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



Chardonnay, Chapter and Verse Mastery, 2019 <i>Huailai, Hebei, China</i>	\$980
Riesling, The Starting Point, 2022 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,180
Chardonnay, Xiao Feng, Helan Mountain, 2021 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,180
<b>RIESLING WINE</b>	By Bottle (750ml)
<b>DRY RIESLING</b>	
Riesling, Craggy Range, Te Muna, 2021 <i>Martinborough, New Zealand</i>	\$560
Riesling Trocken, Weingut Robert Weil, 2022 <i>Rheingau, Germany</i>	\$560
<b>OFF-DRY RIESLING</b>	
Riesling, Dr. Wehrheim, Buntstück, 2012 <i>Pfalz, Germany</i>	\$480
Riesling Kabinett, Reichsgraf von Kesselstatt, "Josephshofer", 2019 <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	\$520
Riesling Kabinett, Georg Müller, "Hassel", 2019 <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	\$580
Riesling Kabinett, Schloss Johannisberg, "Rotlack", 2022 <i>Rheingau, Germany</i>	\$620
Riesling Kabinett, Joh. Jos. Prüm, "Wehlener Sonnenuhr", 2021 <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	\$980
Riesling, The Starting Point, 2019 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,180



## RIESLING WINE

By Bottle  
(750ml)

### MEDIUM-SWEET RIESLING

Riesling Spätlese, Weingut S.A. Prum, 2021  
*Mosel, Germany*

\$620

Riesling Spätlese, Dr. Loosen, "Ürziger Würzgarten", 2021  
*Mosel, Germany*

\$620

### SWEET RIESLING

Beerenauslese, Dr. Loosen, 2018  
*Mosel, Germany*

(185ml)

\$460

## OTHER WHITE WINE

By Bottle  
(750ml)

Grüner Veltliner, Hofkellerei Liechtenstein, 2022  
*Weinviertel, Austria*

\$460

Sauvignon Blanc, Pascal Jolivet, Attitude, 2024  
*Loire Valley, France*

\$480

Chardonnay, Craggy Range, Kidnappers Vineyard, 2022  
*Hawke's Bay, New Zealand*

\$650



## OTHER WHITE WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis, 2023 <i>Chablis, Burgundy, France</i>	\$640
Chardonnay, Cloudy Bay, 2021 <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	\$850
Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaume, 2023 <i>Chablis, Burgundy, France</i>	\$850
Chardonnay, Domaine Chanson, Chablis Montmains, Premier Cru, 2023 <i>Chablis, Burgundy, France</i>	\$880
Chardonnay, Domaine des Malandes, Chablis Grand Cru, Les Clos, 2023 <i>Chablis, Burgundy, France</i>	\$1,780

## ROSE WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Grenache Blend, Château d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, 2023 <i>Côtes de Provence, France</i>	\$580
Grenache Blend, Maison Saint Aix, AIX Rose, 2022 <i>Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence, France</i>	\$660



## RED WINE

### CHINESE RED WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Cabernet Franc / Merlot, Mystic Island, Yueyun Qiupin, 2019 <i>Shandong, China</i>	\$500
Malbec, Xige Estate, N28, 2023 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$580
Marselan, Legacy Peak , Helan Mountain, 2023 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$680
Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak Vineyard, 2022 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$780
Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Gernischt, Xige Estate, N50, 2020 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$880
Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot / Marselan, Domaine Franco Chinois, East Garden, 2016 <i>Huailai, Hebei, China</i>	\$990
Syrah / Shiraz, The Starting Point, 2019 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,160
Cabernet Sauvignon, Legacy Peak Vineyard, Kalavinka, 2021 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,180
Cabernet Sauvignon, Jia Bei Lan, Reserve, 2018 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,280
Cabernet Sauvignon, Xiao Feng, Helan Mountain, 2019 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,180
Cabernet Sauvignon, Xiao Feng Lingding, Helan Mountain, 2019 <i>Ningxia, China</i>	\$1,680
Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Merlot, Ao Yun, 2018 <i>Yunnan, China</i>	\$3,680
Cabernet Sauvignon / Cabernet Franc / Marselan, Long Dai, 2020 <i>Shandong, China</i>	\$4,880

所有價格以港幣計算，另加一服務費。 All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to a 10% service charge



## PINOT NOIR WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Pinot Noir, Domaine Laurent Dufouleur, 2022 <i>Burgundy, France</i>	\$480
Pinot Noir, Baron Philippe de Rothschild, 2023 <i>Languedoc, France</i>	\$480
Pinot Noir, Lake Chalice, The Falcon, 2021 <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	\$480
Pinot Noir, Astrolabe, 2020 <i>Marlborough, New Zealand</i>	\$520
Pinot Noir / Spätburgunder, Selbach Oster, 2022 <i>Mosel, Germany</i>	\$560
Pinot Noir, Phelps Creek, Columbia George, 2019 <i>Oregon, USA</i>	\$720
Pinot Noir, Domaine Belleville, Santenay, "Les Hates", 2020 <i>Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France</i>	\$880
Pinot Noir, Paringa Estate, Estate, 2020 <i>Mornington Peninsula, Australia</i>	\$960
Pinot Noir, La Gibryotte, Côte de Nuits, 2021 <i>Gevrey-Chambertin, Burgundy, France</i>	\$1,480
Pinot Noir, Domaine Audiffred, 2021 <i>Vosne-Romanee, Burgundy, France</i>	\$2,380
Pinot Noir, Domaine Roux, Santenay, "Les Prarons", 2019 <i>Côte de Beaune, Burgundy, France</i>	\$2,580



## OTHER RED WINE

	By Bottle (750ml)
Cabernet Sauvignon / Merlot, Voyager Estate, "Girt by Sea", 2020 <i>Margaret River, Australia</i>	\$590
Cabernet Sauvignon, Geoff Merrill Wines, Reserve, 2015 <i>Coonawarra / McLaren Valley, Australia</i>	\$680
Merlot, Craggy Range, Gimblett Gravels, 2021 <i>Hawke's Bay, New Zealand</i>	\$780
Cabernet Sauvignon, Joseph Phelps, 2022 <i>Napa Valley, California, USA</i>	\$1,380



## 紹興酒

### YELLOW RICE WINE

By Bottle

古越龍山釣魚臺貳拾年陳年國宴花雕

(500ml)

*Gu Yue Long Shan Diao Yu Tai, Chen 20 Years State Banquet Hua Diao*

\$2,880

陳年花雕酒八年

(640ml)

*Chen Nian Hua Diao 8 Years*

\$760

古越龍山拾年陳年花雕

(500ml)

*Gu Yue Long Shan Chen 10 Years Hua Diao*

\$650

拾年陳年女兒紅

(500ml)

*Nu're Hong Chen 10 Years Hua Diao*

\$480

## 中國名酒

### CHINESE SPIRIT

By Bottle

(500ml)

貴州茅台 53%

\$6,750

*Kwei Chew Mou Tai*

五糧液 52%

\$3,500

*Wu Liang Ye*



## BEVERAGES

Freshly Squeezed Juice  
*Orange, Apple, Watermelon*

By Glass

\$60

Soft Drink  
*Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Tonic Water, Soda Water*

\$50

Beer  
*Tsing Tao*  
*Corina*

\$68

\$78

## MINERAL WATER

Surgiva Still Water  
Surgiva Sparkling Water

By Bottle

(750ml)

\$88

\$88

## KOMBUCHA

MoMing, Turmeric & Lemongrass  
MoMing, Pomelo Mint  
MoMing, Lychee Jasmine

By Bottle

(230ml)

\$98

\$98

\$98

MoMing, Flori Kombucha  
MoMing, West Lake Kombucha

(750ml)

\$498

\$498

## CORKAGE FEE

Wine  
Liquor and Champagne

By Bottle

\$350 net

\$500 net